
 

SALCOMBE PARK AND RIDE 2017 
Bus Operating Dates & Times 

   
Adult Single = £1.10     Adult Return £1.70 

 
DAY DATE OCCASION TIMES 
    
Friday 14th April Good Friday – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Saturday 15th April Easter Weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Sunday 16th April Easter Weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Monday 17th April Easter Monday – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
    
Saturday 27th May Spring Bank Holiday weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Sunday 28th May Spring Bank Holiday weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Monday 29th May Spring Bank Holiday – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
    
Saturday 3th June June Weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Sunday 4th June  10:00 to 18:00 
    
Saturday 10th June June Weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Sunday 11th June  10:00 to 18:00 
    
Saturday 17th June  June Weekend – One bus 10.00 to 18.00 
Sunday 18th June  10.00 to 18.00 
    
Saturday 24th June June Weekend – One bus 10:00 to 18:00 
Sunday 25th June  10.00 to 18.00 
    
Monday 26th June   
 UNTIL Weekdays and weekends – One bus 10.00 to 18.00 
Friday 21st July   
    
Saturday 22nd July Summer: running every day – inclusive  
 UNTIL Two buses 10:00 to 19:00 
Monday 28th August   
    
Tuesday 29th August   
 UNTIL Final five days – One bus 10.00 to 18.00 
Saturday 2nd Sept   
    

Thursday10th August - Regatta Fireworks - Last bus to Park & Ride 11pm 
  

 


